

City of Santa Ana IFB 23-102
Bid Results for Project Water Meter Boxes & Lids
Bid Due on November 28, 2023 2:00 PM (PDT)

				Core & Main St. Louis, MO		Feguson Enterprises LLC dba Ferguson Waterworks Santa Ana, CA	
Item No.	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Pricing	Ext. Pricing	Unit Pricing	Ext. Pricing
1	DFW 486WBC4-12-Body: DFW 11"X18"X12" GRAY "WIDE BODY" METER BOX BODY POLYMER H2O RATED	1000	EA	\$ 93.11	\$ 93,110.00	\$ 86.53	\$ 86,530.00
2	DFW 1640C4-12 Body: DFW 17"X30"X12" GRAY "WIDE BODY" METER BOX BODY POLYMER H2O RATED	150	EA	\$ 127.34	\$ 19,101.00	\$ 118.35	\$ 17,752.50
3	DFW486C-AF4F 63D NHK Lid: DFW 18"X11" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	2000	EA	\$ 54.60	\$ 109,200.00	\$ 50.32	\$ 100,640.00
4	DFW713-AF4F 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 13"X7" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	1200	EA	\$ 25.22	\$ 30,264.00	\$ 23.44	\$ 28,128.00
5	DFW914C-AF4F 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 9"X14" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	300	EA	\$ 36.45	\$ 10,935.00	\$ 33.87	\$ 10,161.00
6	DFW36C-AF4F 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 16"x11"x1-7/8" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	2000	EA	\$ 46.05	\$ 92,100.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 85,000.00
7	DFWPW5C-AF4F 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 21X11 "C" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	60	EA	\$ 70.18	\$ 4,210.80	\$ 65.23	\$ 3,913.80
8	DFW1640C-AF4F 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 30"X17"X1-7/8" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	300	EA	\$ 119.77	\$ 35,931.00	\$ 111.31	\$ 33,393.00
9	DFW1812SA-AFAF 63D NHK-Lid: DFW 19"X12"X3/4" GRAY METER BOX LID ONLY	300	EA	\$ 48.31	\$ 14,493.00	\$ 44.90	\$ 13,470.00
			Subtotal	\$ 621.03	\$ 409,344.80	\$ 576.45	\$ 378,988.30
Item No.	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Pricing	Ext. Pricing	Unit Pricing	Ext. Pricing
10	Oldcastle Duralite 1730 Box: 20-1/2"X33-1/2"X12" BOX	1	EA	\$ 697.23	\$ 697.23	\$ 528.26	\$ 528.26
11	Oldcastle Fibrelyte FL12T Box: 19"X12-3/8"X12"	1	EA	\$ 202.25	\$ 202.25	\$ 148.86	\$ 148.86
12	Oldcastle FL12P Lid: 18-1/8"X11-1/4"X1-3/4" LID ONLY	1	EA	\$ 113.32	\$ 113.32	\$ 83.40	\$ 83.40
13	Oldcastle FL36P Lid 30-1/2"X17-1/2" LID ONLY	1	EA	\$ 320.09	\$ 320.09	\$ 235.59	\$ 235.59
			Subtotal	\$ 1,332.89	\$ 1,332.89	\$ 996.11	\$ 996.11
MISC	For items not specified herein, vendor must enter minimum percentage (%) discount offered to the City at the unit price. Discount from vendor's price list shall remain firm throughout the term of the contract.	Lot	1	10%		10%	
DEL 1	Lead Time (number of business days from date of order placement)	Days		60		42-56	
			Total	\$ 1,953.92	\$ 410,677.69	\$1,572.56	\$379,984.41

Buyer Notes: